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REFEREE KUGLER Grete ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexey 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MAMONTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 1 CHOBANOV Georgi 

EXECUTION 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel SYNCHRO 2 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 3 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 3 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 4 SEPPANEN Jouni SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 CANASVERAS Angel Luis 

RESERVE VAN DER VOORT Ronald RESERVE  

1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991

5132D 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80 52.80
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 105.00
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 65.88 170.88
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.10 256.98
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.56 336.54
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 94.62 431.16

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 98.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 83.64 182.04
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 85.68 267.72
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 84.24 351.96
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 78.66 430.62 0.54

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

RUEDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 50.40 50.40
403B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 98.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.96 165.36
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.48 240.84
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.70 318.54
5353B 3.3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 76.23 394.77 36.39

4 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 96.60
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 75.48 172.08
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.26 248.34
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 58.14 306.48
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.42 378.90 52.26

5 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 12 MAR 1995

TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 48.60
201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 45.00 93.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.46 168.06
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 68.25 236.31
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 62.22 298.53
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54 371.07 60.09
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN
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6 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 97.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 164.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54 237.24
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.42 309.66
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 56.10 365.76 65.40

7 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 91.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 64.80 156.00
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.22 218.22
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 62.31 280.53
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 67.32 347.85 83.31

8 HARUTYUNYAN Azat ARM 18 JUL 1998

HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

201B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 84.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.20 145.80
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.80 201.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.22 263.82
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 335.22 95.94

9 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 90.00
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.36 138.36
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 194.16
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 48.72 242.88
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.80 298.68 132.48

10 SANDRO Melikidze GEO 10 NOV 1996

TORNIKE Onikashvili GEO 17 MAR 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 37.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 76.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 135.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 195.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.60 253.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 1.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 35.70 289.05 142.11
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